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PROMO RACING 10 Agosto 2025

Sessioni

6 Turno - Pro

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:39:38

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km

10/08/2025.17:40

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm VMAX S1 s2 s3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm VMAX S1 s2 S3 sS4
(571) TURATO Marco
T 174554249 218451 17756 27.155 70.024 27895
2 17:48:05.091 2:10.842 277,6 29.187 29.599 43277 28.779
3 17:50:10.440 2:05.349 2559 30.278 25.980 40.635 28.456
4 17:52:14.984 2:04.544 2755 28.803 26.225 41.283 28.233
5 17:54:24.238 2:09.254 2395 31.459 27.000 40.145 30.650
(549) MIGNO Simone
T T74751631 218657 1821 27498 77839 20047
2 17:49:58.293 2:06.662 2693 29.815 26.402 41.582 28.863
3 17:52:03.648 2:05.355 2687 29.695 25.996 40.991 28.673
4 17:54:08454 2:04.806 262,1 29.869 26.222 40.314 28.401
5 17:56:14.116 2:05.662 266,0 30.057 26.265 40.399 28.941
6 17:58:20.296 2:06.180 2634 30.158 26.346 40.675 29.001
(508) BORELLA Steni
T 174557331 219275 7605 27420 77592 29182
2 17:48:04.922 2:07.591 2615 30.454 26.622 41596 28.919
3 17:50:10.610 2:05.688 264, 29.842 26.252 40.540 29.054
4 17:52:16.606 2:05.996 2615 29.818 26.373 40.733 29.072
5 17:54:24.001 2:07.395 2634 30.235 27.098 40.666 29.396
(542) MARCOZZI Gabriele
T 174415504 234530 T015 30.307 77.793 30576
2 17:46:23.748 2:08.244 2584 30.151 26.649 41616 29.828
3 17:48:33.329 2:09.581 2578 30.212 27.122 42,002 30.245
4 17:50:40.448 2:07.119 250,0 30.253 26.528 40.780 29.558
(550) MUGNAINI Piero
T 174350650 224658 16,8 28.150 22679 20.810
2 17:46:07.705 2:08.055 2634 30.597 26.652 41579 29.227
3 17:48:14.985 2:07.280 266,0 30.242 26.612 41.350 29.076
4 17:50:23213 208228 2654 30.536 26.951 41.487 29.254
(559) REGIS Michele
T 17:43:07.317 2:24500 1143 27.886 32.308 29.976
2 17:45:16.296 208979 252,9 30.577 26.685 42015 29.702
3 17:47:24.083 2:07.787 2559 30.048 26.581 41.408 29.750
4 17:49:33.428 2:09.345 251,2 30.700 26.771 41.939 29.935
(521) CORBO Alberto
T 174301211 233514 1219 30.002 76.408 30119
2 17:45:10.200 2:08.989 2634 30.357 26.747 42.288 29.597
3 17:47:19.147 2:08.947 264,7 30.251 26.877 42.350 29.469
4 17:49:27.022 2:07.875 264,1 30.155 26.413 41.705 29.602
5 17:51:36.185 2:09.163 2628 30.282 26.845 42213 29.823
6 17:53:45.253 2:09.068 2628 30.311 27.022 42234 29.501
7 17:55:53.980 208727 264,1 30.181 26.990 42.028 29.528
8 17:58:04.465 2:10.485 264,7 30.615 27.081 42,057 30.732
(529) DIGIACINTO Luca
T 174414207 2:37.268 T05.7 30.284 73.909 20089
2 17:46:23.188 2:08.981 266,7 30.448 27.315 41.690 29.528
3 17:48:33.931 2:10.743 262,1 30.527 27.034 42.165 31.017
4 17:50:54.733 2:20.802 268,0 31.624 30475 47173 31.530
5 17:53:14.531 2:19.798 264,7 31.616 30.454 46.876 30.852
6 17:55:24.526 2:09.995 2634 30.824 27.072 42.327 29.772
7 17:57:32.866 2:08.340 260,9 30.392 27.056 41.399 29.493
(548) MASTELLARO Michele
p1 T7:50:25426 2:07.205 1257
2 17:52:45.435 2:20.009 1308 28.454 42.433 29.609
3 17:54:54.928 2:09.493 260,2 30.667 27.527 41.888 29.411
(520) CONTI GALLENTI Alessio
T T7:43:08.290 224669 1138 27.860 2547 30.105
2 17:45:18210 2:09.911 2466 31.325 27.065 41.617 29.904
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